PARK SERIES FREEHOLD TOWNHOMES

MODEL

LINC

INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR

ROX

INTERIOR
INTERIOR
INTERIOR

REID

END
END
END

ELEVATION

> > (> > > > >

>

SQ. FT.

1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.
1,278 SQ.

1,300 SQ.
1,300 SQ.
1,300 SQ.

1,302 SQ.
1,302 SQ.
1,302 SQ.

FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.

FT.
FT.
FT.

FT.
FT.
FT.

BEDS

3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM

3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM

3 BDRM
3 BDRM
3 BDRM

BATHS

2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH

2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH

2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH
2.5 BATH

$689,900
$689,900
$689,900
$689,900
$689,900
$689,900
$689,900

$689,900
$689,900
$689,900

$699,900
$699,900
$699,900

HOT LIST

STARTING FROM

PLEASE SPEAK TO A SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS ON THE ROXBORO MYHOME PROGRAM

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:

CLOSING:

A
——

SPECTRUM

REALTY SERVICES INC. BroKERAGE
(3//1(@ 1 77}

ROXBORO MYHOME DEPOSIT STRUCTURE ($50,000 TOTAL) $10,000 WITH OFFER, $10,000 IN
30 DAYS, $10,000 IN 60 DAYS, $10,000 IN 90 DAYS AND $10,000 IN 120 DAYS.

$15,000 WITH OFFER, $15,000 IN
30 DAYS, $15,000 IN 60 DAYS, $15,000 IN 90 DAYS AND $15,000 IN 120 DAYS.

NOVEMBER 2024

2 3
u -1 EFFORT
URBANCORE CARRIAGE GROUP

DEVELOPMENTS

SALES REPRESENTATIVES
STEPHEN BOZZO, DONNA DE LUCA, ADAM DE LUCA

spectru m
SPECTRUM REALTY SERVICES INC., BROKERAGE skyv

SALES OFFICE : 905.512.9725 | EMAIL : info@myroxboro.ca

05.01.2024 E. & O.E.



