

HOT LIST

PARK SERIES FREEHOLD TOWNHOMES					
MODEL	ELEVATION	SQ. FT.	BEDS	BATHS	STARTING FROM
LINC					
LOT 21 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 22 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 24 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 32 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 30 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 27 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 28 INTERIOR	Α	1,278 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
ROX					
LOT 23 INTERIOR	A	1,300 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 29 INTERIOR	Α	1,300 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
LOT 31 INTERIOR	Α	1,300 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$689,900
REID					
LOT 20 END	Α	1,302 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$699,900
LOT 25 END	Α	1,302 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$699,900
LOT 26 END	Α	1,302 SQ. FT.	3 BDRM	2.5 BATH	\$699,900
PLEASE SPEAK TO A SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS ON THE ROXBORO MYHOME PROGRAM					

All prices, plans and specifications are subject to change without notice E. & O.E. Prices include HST.

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE: ROXBORO MYHOME DEPOSIT STRUCTURE (\$50,000 TOTAL) \$10,000 WITH OFFER, \$10,000 IN

30 DAYS, \$10,000 IN 60 DAYS, \$10,000 IN 90 DAYS AND \$10,000 IN 120 DAYS.

ROXBORO STANDARD DEPOSIT STRUCTURE (\$75,000 TOTAL) \$15,000 WITH OFFER, \$15,000 IN

30 DAYS, \$15,000 IN 60 DAYS, \$15,000 IN 90 DAYS AND \$15,000 IN 120 DAYS.

CLOSING: NOVEMBER 2024











STEPHEN BOZZO, DONNA DE LUCA, ADAM DE LUCA

spectrum sky 05.01.2024 E. & O.E.